2024-03-25 10:43 JEAN MÜLLER - RS-60/273-5
Type:
Product standard:
Size:
Rated operating voltage Ue:
Rated operating current Ie:
Rated current:

Poles:
Width:
Type designation: RS-60/273-5
Article number: G1723005
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
Busbar mounting DII / DIII-fuse-bases for 60mm busbar system
Features
RS-60/273-5
IEC/EN 60269
DII
500 V
25 A
25 A
25 A
50 - 60 Hz
1.5 W
4 W
-25 up to +55 (>35 derating of rated current required) °C
Continuous duty
2000 m
3
III
vertical / horizontal
IP20
DII
E27
Elevator clamp F25 0,75-25mm²
60 mm
5
10
mm
12
20
30
mm
3
45 mm
Further developments of our products and technical changes are subject to change. Alterations, errors and errata constitute no claim for damages. Our valid sales terms and
delivery conditions are available on our website http://www.jeanmueller.de